STANDARD DRAWING INDEX 2023.10.17.dwg; 10/18/23

OHIO

TURNPIKE

OHIO TURNPIKE AND
INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION

(REVISED OCTOBER 17, 2023)

OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION STANDARD DRAWINGS INDEX

DRAWING NAME

DESCRIPTION

DATE

AS-1(3 SHEETS)
CB-1

cB-2

CB-3

CB-3A

cB-4

CB-4A (2 SHEETS)
CB-5

CB-5A (2 SHEETS)
CBR-1 (3 SHEETS)
CBR-2 (3 SHEETS)
CU-1

cJ-2

CL-1

cL-2

DJ-1

DJ-2

DJ-3

DJ-4

DJ-5

DJ-7

DJ-9

DR-1

EPA-1

F-1

RPM-1

SBR-50 (2 SHEETS)
TC-1

TC-2

TC-3 (2 SHEETS)
TC-4

7CB-1

TCB-2

TCB-3

TCR-1 (2 SHEETS)
TCR-2 (2 SHEETS)
TCR-3

TCR-4

TCR-5 (2 SHEETS)
TCR-6

TCR-7 (2 SHEETS)
TCR-8

TCR-9 (2 SHEETS)
TCR-9.1

TCR-9.2

TCR-9.3

TCR-9.4

TCR-10 (2 SHEETS)
TCR-11MZ
TCR-11PS

TCR-12 (4 SHEETS)
TCR-13

TCR-14

TCR-15

UD-1 (2 SHEETS)
XOV-1

XOV-2

XOV-3

REINFORCED CONCRETE APPROACH SLAB

CATCH BASIN, NO. CB-1 WITH SLOPE DRAIN DETAIL

CATCH BASIN, NO. CB-1 RECONSTRUCTED
CATCH BASIN, MEDIAN WALL

CATCH BASIN, MEDIAN WALL FOR SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER
INLET, NO. I-3B50 DOUBLE GRATE

INLET, NO. I-3B50, DOUBLE GRATE FOR SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER, TYPE B50

INLET, NO. I-3C50 DOUBLE GRATE
INLET, NO. I-3C50, DOUBLE GRATE FOR SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER, TYPE C50

CONCRETE BARRIER, TYPES B-50 AND C-50, AS PER PLAN

CONCRETE BARRIER, SINGLE SLOPE, TYPES B-50 AND C-50, AS PER PLAN
CRACK AND JOINT DETAILS AT FULL DEPTH CONCRETE REPAIRS
CRACK AND JOINT DETAILS AND FULL DEPTH ASPHALT REPAIRS
CHAIN LINK SAFETY FENCE (ALL ALUMINUM) DETAILS, TYPE 1
CHAIN LINK SAFETY FENCE (ALL ALUMINUM) DETAILS, TYPE 2
DECK JOINT DETAILS CELLULAR ABUTMENTS
DECK JOINT DETAILS
DECK JOINT DETAILS BRIDGES WITH SIDEWALKS
DECK JOINT DETAILS SPILL - THRU ABUTMENTS

DECK JOINT DETAILS AT PIERS

DECK JOINT DETAILS SP 533D - CONTINUOUS ELASTOMER SEAL IN A PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE JOINT
DECK JOINT DETAILS SP 533F - REPLACEMENT OF COMPRESSION SEAL WITH CONTINUOUS ELASTOMERIC SEAL ----------mmmmmmmeemmmmmm e
PRECAST FLARED END SECTION
EMERGENCY PARKING AREA
RIGHT OF WAY FENCE
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER AND STRIPING LAYOUT
50" SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE MEDIAN BRIDGE PARAPET
TRAFFIC CONTROL BRIDGE AND BARRIER SIGN SUPPORT DETAILS
TRAFFIC CONTROL SPEED MEASUREMENT MARKING
TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS DELINEATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL 2 - LANE HIGH SPEED CROSSOVER DELINEATION
REQUIREMENTS FOR PORTABLE BARRIER SETTING AND REMOVAL OPERATIONS
PORTABLE BARRIER STORAGE DETAILS
MEDIAN BARRIER WALL CLOSURE DETAILS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL GENERAL NOTES
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS, LEGEND, NOTES AND STANDARD SINGLE LANE CLOSURE
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 2-LANE BI-DIRECTIONAL TRAFFIC
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL BI-DIRECTION ROADSIDE DELINEATION
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TWO LANE SPECIAL BI-DIRECTIONAL ZONE
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TOLL PLAZA LANE CLOSURES
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TWO LANE CROSSOVER DETAILS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TWO LANE SPECIAL CROSSOVER DETAILS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SHORT DURATION / SHORT TERM SHOULDER CLOSURE
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DOUBLE LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DOUBLE LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DOUBLE LANE CLOSURE
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SINGLE LANE MOBILE OPERATION
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL PAVEMENT STRIPING MOVING ZONE
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SINGLE AND DOUBLE LANE SHIFT ZONES
SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN (SNAP)
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SINGLE LANE CLOSURE WITH PORTABLE BARRIER
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS FOR MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION
UNDERDRAIN DETAILS
EXISTING CROSSOVER RESURFACING DETAIL
CROSSOVER CONSTRUCTION PLAN
MAINTENANCE CROSSOVER DETAILS

OCTOBER 17, 2023
DECEMBER 31, 2019
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
FEBRUARY 9, 2021
OCTOBER 17, 2023
OCTOBER 17, 2023
OCTOBER 17, 2023
OCTOBER 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 9, 2021
SEPTEMBER 26, 2018
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 17, 2023
OCTOBER 17, 2023
DECEMBER 31, 2019
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
JANUARY 7, 2021
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
JANUARY 7, 2021
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
SEPTEMBER 19, 2018
OCTOBER 20, 2017
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
JANUARY 7, 2021
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
OCTOBER 20, 2017
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
JANUARY 7, 2021
JANUARY 7, 2021
JANUARY 7, 2021
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
JANUARY 7, 2021
JANUARY 7, 2021
JANUARY 7, 2021
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
JANUARY 7, 2021
JANUARY 7, 2021
FEBRUARY 17, 2023
SEPTEMBER 19, 2018
MARCH 1, 2019
MARCH 1, 2019
SEPTEMBER 19, 2018




	Sheets and Views
	STD DWG INDEX


