

OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION

(REVISED OCTOBER 17, 2023)

OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION STANDARD DRAWINGS INDEX		
DRAWING NAME	DESCRIPTION	DATE
AS-1 (3 SHEETS)	REINFORCED CONCRETE APPROACH SLAB	
CB-1	CATCH BASIN, NO. CB-1 WITH SLOPE DRAIN DETAIL	
CB-2	CATCH BASIN, NO. CB-1 RECONSTRUCTED	
CB-3	CATCH BASIN, MEDIAN WALL	I
CB-3A	CATCH BASIN, MEDIAN WALL FOR SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER	
CB-4	INLET, NO. I-3B50 DOUBLE GRATE	, , , , ,
CB-4A (2 SHEETS)	INLET, NO. I-3B50, DOUBLE GRATE FOR SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER, TYPE B50	
CB-5	INLET, NO. I-3C50 DOUBLE GRATE	
CB-5A (2 SHEETS)	INLET, NO. I-3C50, DOUBLE GRATE FOR SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER, TYPE C50	OCTOBER 17, 2023
CBR-1 (3 SHEETS)	CONCRETE BARRIER, TYPES B-50 AND C-50, AS PER PLAN	
CBR-2 (3 SHEETS)	CONCRETE BARRIER, SINGLE SLOPE, TYPES B-50 AND C-50, AS PER PLAN	
CJ-1	CRACK AND JOINT DETAILS AT FULL DEPTH CONCRETE REPAIRS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
CJ-2	CRACK AND JOINT DETAILS AND FULL DEPTH ASPHALT REPAIRS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
CL-1	CHAIN LINK SAFETY FENCE (ALL ALUMINUM) DETAILS, TYPE 1	OCTOBER 17, 2023
CL-2	CHAIN LINK SAFETY FENCE (ALL ALUMINUM) DETAILS, TYPE 2	OCTOBER 17, 2023
DJ-1	DECK JOINT DETAILS CELLULAR ABUTMENTS	DECEMBER 31, 2019
DJ-2	DECK JOINT DETAILS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
DJ-3	DECK JOINT DETAILS BRIDGES WITH SIDEWALKS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
DJ-4	DECK JOINT DETAILS SPILL - THRU ABUTMENTS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
DJ-5	DECK JOINT DETAILS AT PIERS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
DJ-7	DECK JOINT DETAILS SP 533D - CONTINUOUS ELASTOMER SEAL IN A PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE JOINT	•
DJ-9	DECK JOINT DETAILS SP 533F - REPLACEMENT OF COMPRESSION SEAL WITH CONTINUOUS ELASTOMERIC SEAL	JANUARY 7, 2021
DR-1	PRECAST FLARED END SECTION	OCTOBER 20, 2017
EPA-1	EMERGENCY PARKING AREA	OCTOBER 20, 2017
F-1	RIGHT OF WAY FENCE	JANUARY 7, 2021
RPM-1	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER AND STRIPING LAYOUT	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
SBR-50 (2 SHEETS)	50" SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE MEDIAN BRIDGE PARAPET	SEPTEMBER 19, 2018
TC-1	TRAFFIC CONTROL BRIDGE AND BARRIER SIGN SUPPORT DETAILS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
TC-2	TRAFFIC CONTROL SPEED MEASUREMENT MARKING	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TC-3 (2 SHEETS)	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS DELINEATION	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TC-4	TRAFFIC CONTROL 2 - LANE HIGH SPEED CROSSOVER DELINEATION	JANUARY 7, 2021
TCB-1	REQUIREMENTS FOR PORTABLE BARRIER SETTING AND REMOVAL OPERATIONS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
TCB-2	PORTABLE BARRIER STORAGE DETAILS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
TCB-3	MEDIAN BARRIER WALL CLOSURE DETAILS	OCTOBER 20, 2017
TCR-1 (2 SHEETS)	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL GENERAL NOTES	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-2 (2 SHEETS)	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS, LEGEND, NOTES AND STANDARD SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 2-LANE BI-DIRECTIONAL TRAFFIC	JANUARY 7, 2021
TCR-4	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL BI-DIRECTION ROADSIDE DELINEATION	JANUARY 7, 2021
TCR-5 (2 SHEETS)	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TWO LANE SPECIAL BI-DIRECTIONAL ZONE	JANUARY 7, 2021
TCR-6	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TOLL PLAZA LANE CLOSURES	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-0 TCR-7 (2 SHEETS)	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TWO LANE CROSSOVER DETAILS	
TCR-8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL TWO LANE SPECIAL CROSSOVER DETAILS	JANUARY 7, 2021
TCR-9 (2 SHEETS)	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SHORT DURATION / SHORT TERM SHOULDER CLOSURE	JANUARY 7, 2021
TCR-9 (2 3HEE 13) TCR-9.1	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SHORT DURATION / SHORT TERM SHOULDER CLUSURE	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-9.1 TCR-9.2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-9.3 TCR-9.4	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DOUBLE LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAMPS	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-9.4 TCR-10 (2 SHEETS)	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DOUBLE LANE CLOSURE AT EXIT AND ENTRANCE RAWLES	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-10 (2 SHEETS) TCR-11MZ	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DOUBLE LANE CLOSURE	FEBRUARY 17, 2023 FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-11PS	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SINCLE AND DOUBLE LANE SUIT TONES	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-12 (4 SHEETS)	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SINGLE AND DOUBLE LANE SHIFT ZONESSONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN (SNAP)	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
TCR-13		JANUARY 7, 2021
TCR-14	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SINGLE LANE CLOSURE WITH PORTABLE BARRIER	JANUARY 7, 2021
TCR-15	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS FOR MAINTENANCE AND CONSTRUCTION	FEBRUARY 17, 2023
UD-1 (2 SHEETS)	UNDERDRAIN DETAILS	SEPTEMBER 19, 2018
XOV-1	EXISTING CROSSOVER RESURFACING DETAIL	MARCH 1, 2019
XOV-2	CROSSOVER CONSTRUCTION PLAN	MARCH 1, 2019
XOV-3	MAINTENANCE CROSSOVER DETAILS	SEPTEMBER 19, 2018